
From tC Weiohtaoes
less thar 25.00( 0.'t 040

25,001 1 00,000 0.1 050

100,001 500 0.1 060

500,001 1.000, 0.1 070

1.000,001 5.000.000 0_1 080

5,000,001 000.00c 0.1 090

10,000,001 nnn nnf 0.1100

20.000.00'l 30.000. 0.'t 500

30.000.001 40.000.00( ,t 510

40,000,001 I 520

50,000,001 60,000,000 0.1 530

60,000,001 70,000,000 0.1 630

70,000,001 80,000, 0.1 640

80.000,001 90.000.00c 0.1 650

90.000, 1 00.000.00( 0.1 660

1 00,000,001 250,000,00( o 2140

250,000,001 500.000.00( 0_2540

500,000,001 750.000.000 0.261 0

750.000.001 1.000.000,000 0.2760
,r 000 000 001 and above 0.2930

From tc Weiohtaqes
less than 0.1 050

ll 100 0.1 060

10( 500.00 0.1 070
1.000.00( o_1 080

1.000.001 5,000,000 0.1 090

5,000,00' 1 0,000,00c 0.1 100
'r 0 000.001 20,000
zo, 001 30.000 0.1 5 10

,001 40.000.00( 0.1 520

40,000,001 50,000,00( 0.1 530

000.001 60.000,
o00 00 70.000. 0.1 640

70,000,001 80,000,00c 0.1 650

80 000.001 90

90.000,001 't 00.0 0.1 670

1 00.000, 250.000.00(
500.000.00( 0.2550

500 000 001 s0.000.00( o.2620

750,000,001 1.000.000.00( o.2770
1.000.000.001 and abov€

i,1{rtr',iiil1rtrT*Smffi ffi qgf {rry&,1 61iI'i,1 ;9iT i1l&lr$l r':,ri i ::: i,$']l$i$$,Li17 'tli-i---I L
tc Weiohtaoes

less thar 25.00c 0.1050

25,001 100.00( 0.1 060

1 00.00' 500,00( 1070

500,00' 1,000,000 I 080
0_1 090
0.1 1 00
0.1'l l0

20,000,00 30,000,00c 0.15'10

30 000.00 40,000 0.1 520

40 000.00 50,000 0.1 530

50, r I 60.000.00 0.1 540

60, I I 70.000.00( 0.1 640

70.0 o0 I 80.000.000 0.1 650

80,000,00 I 90,000,000 0 1560
0 1670
0.2150

250,000,00 | 5o0,ooo,oo( 0.2640

1 I 750,000,00(
iT lrooooooo(

o 2710

750.000.00 0.281 0

1.000.000,00 I and above o.2820
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From to Weiohtaoes
less thar 25.000 0.1 060

25,001 I 00.000 0.1 070

100.001 500,000 0.1 080

500,001 1.000.000 0.1 090

1.000.001 5.000.000 0.1 1 00

5.000.001 1 0,000,00c 0.1110

10,000,001 20.000 o.,t120
20,000,001 30.000.00( 0.1 520

30,000, 40.000.00( 0.1

40.000.001 50 000.00( 0.1 54

50.000,001 50 000 0.1 550

60.000.001 70,000 0.1 650
70.000.001 80,000 0.1 660
80.000.00 1 90,000, 0.1 670

90,000,001 1 00.000.000 0.1 680

100.000.001 250.000,000 0.2570
250.000.001 500,000, 0.2650

500,000,001 750.000.00c 0.2720
750.000, 1 000.ooo.00t 0.2830

1.000.000.001 and abovc o.2920

Fror to Weiohtaqes
less thar 0.1 050

25.001 't 00,000 0.1 070

1 00,001 500.000 0.1 080
500 001 1.000.000 0.1 090

't.000. 5 000.00c 0.1 100

5.000.001 1 0,000,00c 0.1 1 10

1 0.000.001 20, 0.1 1 20

20,000,001 30.000.0 0.1 520

30,000,001 40.000.00( 0.1 530

40.000.001 50.000.00( 0.1 540

50.000,001 60.000 0.1 550

60.000.001 70.000.00( 0.1 650
70 000 001 80.000.000 0,'t 550

80.000.001 90,000,000 0.1 670
90.000.001 I 00, 0.1 680

I 00,000,001 250,0c 0.2160
250 000.001 500.000.00c 0.2650

500,000,001 750.000.00c 0.2720
750,000,001 '1.000.000.00( 0.2820

1.000.000.001 and abov( 0.2830

ffi F,ffi f {,tia):l-lr !,tii:,i;:tt i:;WMg,
From to Weiqhtaqes

less thar 25.000 0.'1070

25 001 1 00.000
1 00,001 500.000 90

500.00'l 1,000,00c 0_1 1 00
'1.000.001 5,000, 0.1110

5,000,001 1 0.000.00c o.'1120

10.000, 20.000.00c 0.1 130

20.000.001 0.1 530
30.000.001 4t 0.1 540
40,000,001 5( o-1 550

50,000,001 60.000.00( 0.1700

60,000,001 70.000.00( 0.1 800

70.000.001 80,000,00( 0.1810
80.000.001 90,000, 0.1 820

90,000,001 1 00.000,000 0.1 830

1 00.000.001 250,000,00c 0.2930
250.000.001 500,000,00c 0.2940

500,000,001 750.000 0.2950
750.000.001 '1.000.000.00( 0.2960

1 000 000.001 and above 0.2970
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Fron la Weiohteoes
less than 25 0.1 070

25.001 1 00.00( 0.1 090
1 00 001 500 0.1'100

50( 1,000 0.1 1 10

1.000.001 5.000.00( o 11

5.000.001 1 0.000.000 24
1 0.000.001 20.000.000
20 000.001 30.000.000 0.2490
30.000.001 40,000, .2500
40.000.00't 50.000.00c 0.251 0

50.000.00't 60.000.00c 0.2520
60 70 000.00c 0.2530
70.000.001 80.000, o.2540
80.000.00'l 90.000.00c 0.2550
90.000,001 1 00.000.00[ 0.2560

1 00.000,001 250,000,00( 0_261 0

250.000.001 500.000.00( 0.2660
500_000.001 750.000.00( o.2710
750,000,001 t 000.000.00t 0.2760

1.000.000.001 and above 2410

From to Weiohtaoes
less 25.000 0.1 080

25 "OO 1 1 00.000 0.1100
500.000 0.1 1 10

500.001 1 000 00c 0.1 1 20
1.000.001 5,000,00c 0 't 130

,000,uu1 1 U.UUU,UUL 0.2480
1 0,000, 20 000 00c 0.2490
20.000.001 30,000 .2500

30,000,001 40.000.00( 0.251 0

40,000, 50.000.00( 0.2520
0.000.001 60 000 00( 0.2530

50.000.001 70.000 0.2540
70.000.001 80.000.00(

0,000,001 90_000.00( 0.2560
90.000.001 100 000 00( o_2570

1 00.000.001 250.000. .2620
250.000.00 1 500.000,000 2670
500.000.001 750.000.000 0.2720
750.000.001 1.000.000.000 0.277

1.000.000.001 and above o.2820

rf,rWiiSr ,.*r;.1lsii,r. p:i,l il,il lt y& i{&.il tt}.6'ii.i-ri*'.ti;r'*&*L****iyr]

From tc weiohtaoes
less than 25 0.1 090

25,001 ,t 00.00c 0.'l 1 10
't 00, 500.00t o.1120
500.001 1,000 0.1130

1.000.001 5.000.00(
5.000.001 1 0.000.00(

t0_000.001 20.000.00(
ooo.ool 30.000.00( 0.251 0

)o1 40.000.00( o.2520
40 000"001 50.000.000 0.2530
50.000.001 60.000.000 o 2540
60.000.001 70.000,000 0 2550
70.000.00't 80.000.000 0.2560

ooo oo1 90.000.00c 0.2580
1 00.000.00c 0.261 0

1 00,000,00 250,000,00c 0.2630
250.000.001 500.000.00c 0.2990
500.000.001 750.000.00c 0.

750.000.001 1.000.000.00t 0.3030
1.000.000.001 and abov€ 0.3040

q
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From tc Weiohtaoes
less than 25.00( 0.1'100

25, t00 0. 120
100, 500 0..t 130

500.001 1.000 0.1 140
1.000.001 5.000.00( 0.1 1 50
5.000.001 1 0_000.00( 0.2500

1 0,000 20 000 00( 0.251 0

20,000.0 30 000 o.2520
30.000.001 40.000.00( 0.2530
40.000.001 50.000.00( 0.2540
50.000.001 60.000.000 0.2550
60 000 001 70.000.000 0.2560
70.000.001 00 000 o.2570
80.000.00 1 90.000.000 0.2580
90.000.00'l 1 00.000.00c 0.2590

1 00.000.001 250.000,00( 0.2640
250.000_00'l 500.000.00c 0.
500.000.001 750.000.00( 0.27
750.000.001 1.000.000.00( 0.2790

1 000 000 and abov€ o.2840

From tc Weiqhtaqes
less than 25.00( 0,t110

25,001 1 00.000 0.1130
1 00,001 500,000 0.1 '140

500.001 1,000, 0 1150
I _000.001 5.000.000 0.1 1 60

5,000.001 t 0 000.000 0.251 0

10,000,00'r 20 000 o.2520
20.000.001 30.000.000 0.2530

30,000,00't 40.000.000 0.2540
40 0.2550
50.000.001 60,000,00c 0 2560
60.000.001 70.000.00c o.?
70.000.001 80.000.00c 0.2580
80.000.001 90.000,00 o 2590
90.000.001 1 00.000.00c 0.2500

't 00.000.001 250.000.00( 0.2650
250,000,001 500 000
500.000.001 750.000 750

750.000.001 { ooo ooo oot 0-2800
1.OOO.OOO.OO',I and abov( 0.2850

F ror t( Weiohtaqes
less thar 25,

25.001 1 00.000 1no
't 00.001 500.000 0.1150
500,00 't.000.000 0.1160

1.000. 5 000 0.t 170
5.000.001 o.2520

10.000.001 20,000,00c 0.2530
20.000.001 30.000.00c
30.000.001 40.000.00c 2550
40.000.001 50.000.00c 0.2560
50,000, 60 000 00t o.2570
60,000, 70 000 00( 0.2580
70.000,001 80,000,00( 0.2590
80.000.001 90.000.00( 2600
90.000.001 1 00.000.000

1 00,000,001 250.000.000 0.2660
250.000.001 500.000. .2710
500.000.001 750.000. 0.2760
750_000_001 1.000.000.000 0.281 0

1 000 000 001 and above 0.2860
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From to Welohtaoes
less than 25.00( 0.1 1 30

25 t00 00t 0.1150
100.001 ,l

500.001 1.000.00( 0.1 1 70
1.000.001 5.000.00( 0.1 1 80
5 000 001 1 0.2530

1 0.000,001 2540
20.000.001 30,000,00(
30,000.001 40,000,00(
40.000.001 50.000.00( 0.2570
50.000.001 60.000.00( 0.2580
60.000.001 0.2590
70.000.001 E(
80 000.001 90.000.000 0.261 0

90.000.00 2620
100.000.001 250.000.000
250.000.001 500.000.00c 0.2720
500 000 0c o.2770
750 000 1 00 00c o.2820

1.000.000.001 and abov€ 0.2870

X1l.1rr?:1::1*m&WW&6ff ..lil.ri$ i"il,3I.tl t! , 'r. .ry'vr'il"Fr.l." ,,i,|:)t::tlr,i
From to Weiohtaocs

less thar 25 00c 0 10

25.001 100 130

100.00'l 500,00( 0 d0

500.001 L000.00( 0.'t 150
1_000.00't 5.000.00( 0.1 '160

5.000.001 1 0.000,00( 0 2510
1 0.000.001 20.000.000 o.2
20.000.001 30.000.000 0.2
30,000,001 40 000 000 0.2540
40.000.001 50.000.000
50.000.001 60.000.000
50.000.001 70.000.000 0.2570
70 01 000 0.2580
80 00 0.2590
90.000.001 100.000,000 2600

1 00.000.001 250.000.00c 0.2650
250.000.001 500.000.00c 0.2700
500.000, 750 000 00c .2750
750 000 1 .2800

1.000.000. and abov€ 0.2850

hx*&Lt*
From tC Weiohtaqes

less than 25.00( o.1120
25 I 00.00( 0.1 140

1 00-ool 500_00( 0.1 150
500,00 't.000.00( 0.1 160

1.000.001 0. 70

5.000.001 I 0.000.00( o.2
1 0.000.001 20.000.00( 0.2530
20.000 001 30.000.00( 0.2540
30,000 d0 000 00( 0 2550
40,000,001 0 2560
50.000.001 60.000.000 0.2570
60.000.001 70.000.000 0.2580
70 ol 80.000.000 0.2590
80.000.001 90.000.000 0.2600
90.000.001 1 00.000.00c 0.261 0

1 00.000.001 250.000.000 0.2660
250 o.2710
500,000,001 .2760
750.000.001 1 B'to

1.000.000.001 and above 0
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Fror to Weiqhtages
less than 25.000 0.1140

25,001 1 00,00c 0.1 1 60

.001 500 0.1 170
001 '1.000 0.1 180

1.0 s_000.00( 0.1190

5.000.001 1 0.000.00( o.2540

10.000,00'1 20.000.00( 0.2550

20,000,001 0 560

.000.001 40,000,000 0.2570

4( 000.001 50.000, 0.2580

50,000,001 60,000,00c 0.2590

80 000.00'l 70.000 0.2600
70 000_001 I 80.000 0.261 0

80.000.001 I 90,000,00 0.2620
.zeso I

750,000,001 | 't.000.000.0001--f U.ZUJU I

n ,aqn I i-t
.l iTtr liffi.! ' :...]

From I

less than I

!:,w:!!:s:vs!2

25.001 100.000 r140

r 00,001 500,00c 0.1 1 50

500 001 't.000 0.1 I 60

1.000, 5_000.00( 0.1170

5.000,001 1 0,000,00( 0.2520

1 0,000,001 20.000. 0.2530

20.000,001 30.000. o.2540

30,000,001 40,000,000 .2550

40,000,001 50,000,00c .2560

50.000.001 60,000,00c
60 000.00"1 70,000,00( 0.2580

70,000,001 80.000 0.2 590

001 90.000.00( 0.2600

90,000,001 100,000,00( 0 2610

10 0.000,001 250,000,000 0.2660

250,0 01 500.000.00c o.2710

500,000,001 750.000.00c 0.2760

750,000,001 '1.000.000.0 0.281 0

1.000.000.001 and abov( 0.2860

From to Weiohtaqes
less than 25, o '1130

25,001 100 0.1 1 50
't 00, 500.00c 0.1160

500,001 1.000.00c 1',170

1.000.001 5,000,00( 0 .1180

5,000,001 1 0,000,00( 0.2530

1 0,000,001 20,000 0.2540

20,000,001 30.000. 0.2550

30,000,001 40.000.000 0.2560

40,000,001 50,000,00c o.2570

50.000,001 60.000.00( 0.2580

60.000, 70.000.00( 0.2590

70,000,001 80,000,00( 0.2600

80,000,00'1 90,000,00( 26'tO

90,000,001
1 00,000,001 250.000.00( 0.2670

250,000,001 5nn nnn on( o.2720

500,000,001 750,000,00( O.ZI TU

750.000.001 1.000.000.00( o.2820

1 000 000.ou1 and abov{ 0.2870

q
W7tr



@
:t**l s ms

From to werohtaoes
less than 25 0.'t 150

25 001 1 00.00( 01170
100.001 500.00( 0.'t'180

500.001 1.000.00( 0 1 '190

1 .000.001 s 000.000 0.1 200

5.000.001 10 0.2550

1 0,000,001 20.000 0.2560

20.000,00't 30.000.000 0.2570

30.000.001 40,000,000 0.2580

40,000,001 50.000.000 0.2590
50 000.001 60.000.00c 0.2600

60.000 70.000.00( 0.26'10

70.000.001 80 000.00c o.2620
80,000,001 90,000,00( 0.2630

90,000,00'1 1 00.000 o.2640

1 00,000.001 250.000.00( 0.2690

250.000.001 500 000.00( o.2740

500,000,001 750,000,000 0.2790

750,000,001 1.000.000.000 0.2840
,t ooo ooo oo1 and above 0 2890

{s:ddli,:;ai#ii1&,ffi *d;r}:Mffi p;'Kt" $:liIli ri-li!,|t. l:ri.t: s1L4,i#.4-[t.-',r; Y,b&{l$isdln,W
From to Weiohtaqes

less than 0.2't 80

25,001 00 0.2180

't 00.001 500.000 0.21 80

500,001 1 000 0.2'180

1,000,001 5.000, 0.2't 80

5.000.001 I 10,000,000 0.21 80

10.000. 20.000.00c o.21

20.000, 30.000.00c 0

30,000,001 40,000,00c 0.21 80

40.000,001 50.000.00( 0 2180

50.000,001 60.000.00( 0 21U0

50,000,00'1 70,000,00( 0.2180

70,000,001 80.000 0"21 B0

80,000,001 90.000, 0.2'180

90.000.00 t 00.000.000 0.21 80

1 00.000.001 250.000.00c o.21

250,000,001 500,000,00c 0.21 80

500.000_001 750 0.21 80

750.000,00'l 1 000.ooo.oo( 0.2180

1.000.000.00't and abov€ 0.21 80

Fron to Weiqhtaqes
less than 25,000 0.1 050

25,001 '100,000 0.1 060
't 00.001 0.1 070

500 001 1.000.00c 0.10ti0
1 000 q non oor 0 1090

5.000, 1 0.000.00( 'I 100

1 0.000.001 20,000,00( 0.1 'l 10

20,000,001 30,000 o.1120
30,000,001 40.000.00( 0.'t 130

40.000.001 50.000.00( o 1140

s0.000.001 50 0.1

60.000.001 70,000, 0.1

70,000,001 80.000, 0.1210
80.000.001 90.000,00c o.'1220
90 000.001 '100.000.00c 0. t 230

1 00.000,001 250,000,00( 0.'t 630

250.000.001 500,000,00( 0.1 640
500.000.001 750.000.00( 0.1 6 50

750,000,001 1.000.000.00( 0.1 660
'1.000.000,001 and above 0.1 670
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From t( Woiohtaoes
'1.00c 25.00( 0.

25.00'l 50.00( 0.o27
50,001 250.00( 0.0280

250,001 500 0.0290
500.001 and above 0.0300

From t0 Weiohtao6s
't.000 t 25.000 0.0270

25.00'l 50.000 0.0280
50.ool 250.000 0.0290

250, 500.00c 0.0300
500.001 and abov( 0.031 0

From to Weio htaqes
o0c 25.00[ 0.0280

25.001 50,00( 0.0290
50.001 250.00( 0.0300

250.00'l 500.00(
500,001 and abovel 0.0320

Fro r t( Welohtaqes
1,00( 25.00( 0.0290

25 001 50.000 0.0300
50.001 250,000 0.0310

250.001 500.000 0.0320
500.00'l and above 0.0330

f:,:' :,i.. . .,.r: i$]]!.Kri...{$#ffi 
..r'.rr.il :: t{'fr'rt:i.:r.l:,,1 . :,,i:11 .1 ,: :"::..ti:,ttiil;)i;:::,:ii.1;11,:,1.:::i.',::.'l:1,. t i'::s.1i:'r'{r,:Ir

From tc Wo io htao os

1.00c 25.00c 0.0300
25,001 50.00( 0.031 0

250.00( 0.0320
o1 500.00( 0.0330

500.001 and above 0,0340

Fror to Weiohtaoes
1 0.031 0

25.001 50, o_0320

50.001 250.000 0.0330
250.00't 500.000 0.0340
500.001 and above 0.0350

From tc We iq htaq es

1.000 25.00c 0.0320
25,00'l 50.00c 0.0330
50, 250.00t 0.0340

250 500 0.0350
500.00'l and abov( 0.0360

From t( Welohtaqes
1 and abov( 0.0010

Fror t( Weiohtaoes
1 and abov( 0.001 0

Frotr to Weiqhtaqes
1 and abovc 0.0010

,tl, ita ll.r,-.i, , I -ti.r.;:.i.rr.r 'ry,.:,.'t l'
From tc Woiohtaoes

1 and abovo 0.001 0

From tC Welohtaoes
1 and above 0.0010

Fror tc Weiohtaoes
1 and ahove 0.001 0
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